 1
GIGA ETHERNET MEDIA CONVETER
  MODEL: DYS1000 SERIAL
Overview:
DYS1000 Series Fiber Media Converters Card can convert Optical-Electric Ethernet signals between 10/100/1000M
UTP interface (TX) and 1000M optical fiber interface (FX). It can extend traditional 10/100/1000M Gigabit Ethernet to
the distance of 120km through optical fiber link. It possesses stable performance and good quality by adopting latest
IC packages from USA and Taiwan. 6 Group LED indicated lights could fully monitor the working conditions of
Converters. It is easy for end users to observe network operation. DYS1000 Serial Media Converter Card could be

 Humidity: 30% ~ 90% (25°C);
6. LEDs
 PWR, FDX, LINK, ACT, FX, TX 100
Information Order:
Type Connector Fiber type
Wavelength
(Nm)
Max.
distance
TX power
(dBm)
Sensitivity
Link
Budget
DYS1000S-SC-2 SC Duplex Multi-mode 850 2km -9~-4 -30dBm 17dBm
DYS1000S-SC-20 SC Duplex Single-mode 1310 20km -10~-3 -32dBm 18dBm
DYS1000S-SC-40 SC Duplex Single-mode 1310 40km -6~-1 -33dBm 25dBm
DYS1000S-SC-60 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 60km -2~+3 -36dBm 33dBm
DYS1000S-SC-80 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 80km -5~0 -35dBm 25dBm
DYS1000S-SC-100 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 100km -5~0 -36dBm 31dBm
DYS1000S-SC-120 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 120km 0~+5 -36dBm 36dBm
DYS1000SS-SC-25 SC Simplex Single-mode 1310/1550 20km -9~-3 -32dBm 18dBm
DYS1000SS-SC-40 SC Simplex Single-mode 1310/1550 40km -8~-3 -33dBm 25dBm
DYS1000SS-SC-60 SC Simplex Single-mode 1490/1550 60km -2~+3 -36dBm 33dBm
DYS1000SS-SC-80 SC Simplex Single-mode 1490/1550 80km 0~+5 -35dBm 25dBm
DYSFO
ShenZhen DYS Fiber optic Technology Co.,Ltd
Tel: 86-0755-29518585, 29650336 Fax : 86-0755-29510505 PC/ZIP: 518133
Add: 2/F, 7 Building, Tangtou Industrial Zone 3rd, Shiyan Town, BaoAn District, Shenzhen, P.R China